"\ Multifamily Program Compliance Forms
chfa Current Version List

Affordable Housing Lease Addendum

Asset Certification (formerly Resident Statement of Assets)

Assisted Living Certification Questionnaire
Authorization to Assist with Forms
Basic Annual Recertification

Certification of Income for Self-Employed Persons and Profit and Loss

Statement

Certification of Student Status

Certification Questionnaire

Certification Questionnaire - Large Font

Child Support and Alimony Affidavit

Clarification Record

Demographic Form

EIV Third-Party Verification Summary

Insight Tenant File Upload Checklist and Cover Sheet

Hazard Insurance Claim Compliance Certificate
Insight Upload Instructions for Tenant Files

LIHTC and Multifamily Loan Program File Requirements Checklist

Move-in Application

Notice of Rent Adjustment

Notification of Change in Contact Information
Notification of Removal of Unit(s)

Owner Certification of Methamphetamine Decontamination

Owner Certification of Utility Allowance Estimates
Post Year 15 Self-Certification Questionnaire
Pre-Review Management Questionnaire

Public Housing Authority Statement of Income and Assets

Replacement Reserve Itemization Form

Replacement Reserve Request

Residual Receipts Request

Seasonal Worker Affidavit

Self-Certification Questionnaire

Tenant Income Certification - No Formulas

Tenant Income Certification - With Formulas

Tenant Income Certification Instructions

Unemployed Resident Affidavit

Verification of Assets

Verification of Benefits/Public Assistance

Verification of Employment

Verification of Household Assistance

Verification of Student Status, Tuition, and Financial Aid
Zero/Extremely Low Income Household Questionnaire

Pagelof 1l

Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification

Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification

Program Compliance Review

Submissions

Program Compliance Review

Program Compliance Review

Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Submissions

Other

Submissions
Submissions

Resident Certification

Program Compliance Review

Resident Certification
Submissions

Submissions

Submissions

Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification
Resident Certification

Updated 05.05.2025

06-12
11-24
04-24
02-22
10-22
11-24

02-22
11-24
11-24
03-24
04-19
02-22
01-20
01-25

03-23
04-20

06-24

11-24
08-20
06-22
11-24
01-21
06-22
04-24
08-23

04-24
06-09
02-16
02-16
02-22
04-24
01-25
01-25
11-24
03-24
03-24
02-22
03-24
03-24
04-24
03-24



