

Form	Туре	Current Version
Affordable Housing Lease Addendum	Resident Certification	06-12
Asset Certification (formerly Resident Statement of Assets)	Resident Certification	11-24
Assisted Living Certification Questionnaire	Resident Certification	04-24
Authorization to Assist with Forms	Resident Certification	02-22
Basic Annual Recertification	Resident Certification	10-22
Certification of Income for Self-Employed Persons and Profit and Loss Statement	Resident Certification	11-24
Certification of Student Status	Resident Certification	02-22
Certification Questionnaire	Resident Certification	11-24
Certification Questionnaire - Large Font	Resident Certification	11-24
Child Support and Alimony Affidavit	Resident Certification	03-24
Clarification Record	Resident Certification	04-19
Demographic Form	Resident Certification	02-22
EIV Third-Party Verification Summary	Resident Certification	01-20
Insight Tenant File Upload Checklist and Cover Sheet	Program Compliance Review	01-25
·		
Hazard Insurance Claim Compliance Certificate	Submissions	03-23
Insight Upload Instructions for Tenant Files	Program Compliance Review	04-20
LIHTC and Multifamily Loan Program File Requirements Checklist	Program Compliance Review	06-24
Move-in Application	Resident Certification	11-24
Notice of Rent Adjustment	Resident Certification	08-20
Notification of Change in Contact Information	Submissions	06-22
Notification of Removal of Unit(s)	Other	11-24
Owner Certification of Methamphetamine Decontamination	Submissions	01-21
Owner Certification of Utility Allowance Estimates	Submissions	06-22
Post Year 15 Self-Certification Questionnaire	Resident Certification	04-24
Pre-Review Management Questionnaire	Program Compliance Review	08-23
Public Housing Authority Statement of Income and Assets	Resident Certification	04-24
Replacement Reserve Itemization Form	Submissions	06-09
Replacement Reserve Request	Submissions	02-16
Residual Receipts Request	Submissions	02-16
Seasonal Worker Affidavit	Resident Certification	02-22
Self-Certification Questionnaire	Resident Certification	04-24
Tenant Income Certification - No Formulas	Resident Certification	01-25
Tenant Income Certification - With Formulas	Resident Certification	01-25
Tenant Income Certification Instructions	Resident Certification	11-24
Unemployed Resident Affidavit	Resident Certification	03-24
Verification of Assets	Resident Certification	03-24
Verification of Benefits/Public Assistance	Resident Certification	02-22
	Resident Certification	03-24
Verification of Employment		
Verification of Household Assistance	Resident Certification	03-24
Verification of Student Status, Tuition, and Financial Aid	Resident Certification	04-24
Zero/Extremely Low Income Household Questionnaire	Resident Certification	03-24